MONDAY 10 AM

JUSTDOIT

CHARLIES PALS
SHARPSHOOTERS
BELLES OF THE BALLS

MONDAY 11:30 AM

BOCCE QUEENS
BLAZERS

THE LAWN RANGERS
WE GOT GAME

MONDAY 3 PM

SOME LIKE IT HOT
WE ARE BOCCE
FRISKIES

THE WHIZZES

w/L

4-0
0-4
1-3
3-1

3-1
2-2
0-3
2-1

Breakout Tournament 2021
Week #4 Win/Loss

TUESDAY 10 AM

GAME OF THROWS
PALLINO PALS

OUR TEAM

THE INSTIGATORS

TUESDAY 11:30 AM

BOCCELORETTES
THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
DREAM CRUSHERS
NEW KIDS IN THE COURT

TUESDAY 3 PM

BALL BARIANS
SMOOTH OPERATORS
THE PITCHERS

THE INCREDI-BALLS

w/L

5-0
0-4
1-4
3-1

1-3
2-2
4-0
1-3

2-2
2-1
1-2
2-2

WEDNESDAY 10 AM

3 DUDES & A GAL
GOOD ENOUGH
HOT SHOTS
MAJOR TROUBLE

WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM

PALLINO PURSUIT
RAZZMATAZZ
EASY ROLLERS
ROLLIN' RAIDERS

**Note: Some scores differ because of make up games.

w/L

3-1
2-2
2-2
1-3

THURSDAY 10 AM

LADY BUGS
COOL BREEZES
BOCCE ROLLERS
WARM WINDS

THURSDAY 11:30 AM

TROPPO VINO
STARS-TO-BE
THE FUN BUNCH
PALLINO SEEKERS

THURSDAY 3 PM

TORNADOS

ROB'S HAREM
UNTOUCHABALLS
THE DELIVERY MEN

w/L

0-3
2-1
3-0
1-2

1-2
2-2
3-1
1-2



